
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/02/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:13:22 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/24/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/30/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000031,2 CMA,0211,GSD2000000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Window Cleaning Services for GSD
Buildings

AMERICAN NATIONAL SKYLINE INC
OF OH

05/30/2019 07/29/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000027,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Midwest Disposal Landfill Leachate
Hauling

L. ADKINS OIL INC 06/19/2019 07/24/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1900000003,1 CPO,0432,DCH1900000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Culture Center: N&S Stair Tower
Waterproofing Repairs.

WILSON RESTORATION INC 02/15/2019 07/29/2019 41,125.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1900000006,2 CPO,0432,DCH2000000001,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Architectural Context Statement Project HERITAGE ARCHITECTURAL
ASSOCIATES

05/08/2019 07/30/2019 19,985.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000119,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS U-CHANNEL BREAKAWAY DEVICES/
PARTS (8519C2034)

KORMAN SIGNS INC 06/18/2019 07/29/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000122,3 CMA,0803,DOT2000000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONVEYOR LOADER (7019EC10) RISH EQUIPMENT COMPANY 07/02/2019 07/30/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000126,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS OFFICIAL WV HIGHWAY MAP
(8619C008)

WILLIAMS & HEINTZ MAP CORP 06/27/2019 07/29/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000132,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PINE AND OAK BRIDGE LUMBER
(0819C0260)

ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 07/11/2019 07/29/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

